
$499.06

$454.95

$7,277.11

Elected Official Expense Report
Ward One Vic Bidzinski
January 01, 2017 - October 23, 2017

Business Expenses

Professional Development

Public Relations

$1,809.64Corporate Activities

* Receipts will be made available upon request. Please contact the Office of the Elected Officials at 780-464-8138 for assistance.

$8,231.12Subtotal

Total $10,040.76



$176.41

$379.95

$2,267.61

Ward One Vic Bidzinski

Elected Official Expense Report

January 01, 2017 - March 31, 2017

Business Expenses

Professional Development

Public Relations

$460.00Corporate Activities

* Receipts will be made available upon request. Please contact the Office of the Elected Officials at 780-464-8138 for assistance.

$2,823.97Subtotal

Total $3,283.97

Business Expenses

Cellular

01-22-17 January Cellular Phone and Tablet  13.96

02-22-17 February Cellular Phone and Tablet  14.59

03-22-17 March Cellular Phone and Tablet  14.17

 42.72Cellular Total

Office Phone

01-27-17 January Office Phone  8.49

02-28-17 February Office Phone  8.52

03-30-17 March Office Phone  9.00

 26.01Office Phone Total

Printing

01-31-17 January Printing  22.32

02-28-17 February Printing  24.07

03-30-17 March Printing  31.35

 77.74Printing Total

Publications/Subscriptions

02-16-17 "13 Ways to Kill Your Community" book  29.94

 29.94Publications/Subscriptions Total

 176.41

 176.41Business Expenses Total
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Ward One Vic Bidzinski
January 01, 2017 - March 31, 2017

Professional Development

Registration

01-19-17 Reynolds Mirth Richards & Farmer LLP Annual Municipal Law Seminar (February 17; Edmonton, 
AB)

 100.00

11-24-16 Brownlee LLP Emerging Trends in Municipal Law Seminar (February 16; Edmonton, AB)  166.85

 266.85Registration Total

 266.85

Alberta Urban Municipalities Association 2017 Spring Mayors' Caucus | Edmonton, AB | March 7 - 8, 2017

Parking

03-07-17 Parking  19.05

03-08-17 Parking  19.05

 38.10Parking Total

Registration

02-14-17 Registration  75.00

 75.00Registration Total

 113.10Alberta Urban Municipalities Association 2017 Spring Mayors' Caucus | Edmonton, AB | 
March 7 - 8, 2017 Total

 379.95Professional Development Total
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Ward One Vic Bidzinski
January 01, 2017 - March 31, 2017

Public Relations

Donations

02-22-17 Silver sponsorship package for the Boys and Girls Club of Strathcona County fundraising dinner 
(March 18; Sherwood Park, AB)

 55.56

03-08-17 Strathcona County jacket to resident  58.50

 114.06Donations Total

Meals

01-30-17 Resident meeting  27.09

03-02-17 Resident meeting  42.77

 69.86Meals Total

Newsletters to the Public

01-28-17 Two Sherwood Park Independent Columns  556.00

01-31-17 January eNewsletter Fee  6.25

02-28-17 Two Sherwood Park Independent Columns  556.00

03-08-17 February and March eNewsletter Fee  12.50

 1,130.75Newsletters to the Public Total

Other

01-06-17 Sympathy gift  15.87

02-07-17 Sympathy gift  12.50

 28.37Other Total

Parking

01-10-17 Economic IMPACT Luncheon (Edmonton, AB)  9.52

02-03-17 Minister of Infrastructure and Transportation Luncheon (Edmonton, AB)  9.52

 19.04Parking Total

Registration

01-17-17 Ticket to the Fort Saskatchewan State of the City Address (February 1; Fort Saskatchewan, AB)  23.81

01-19-17 Ticket to the Sherwood Park Chamber of Commerce Funspiel (February 10; Sherwood Park, AB)  45.00

01-20-17 Ticket to the Minister of Infrastructure and Transportation Luncheon (February 3; Edmonton, AB)  59.00

01-28-17 Ticket to the Canadian Home Builders' Association Economic Forum Dinner (January 12; 
Edmonton, AB)

 65.00

01-31-17 Ticket to the Sherwood Park Chamber of Commerce Luncheon (January 18; Sherwood Park, AB)  25.00

02-17-17 Ticket to the Fort Saskatchewan Ducks Unlimited Banquet (April 7; Fort Saskatchewan, AB)  60.00

02-28-17 Ticket to the Urban Development Institute Annual General Meeting and Luncheon (March 16; 
Edmonton, AB)

 47.02

03-03-17 Two tickets to the Sherwood Park Fish and Wild Game Banquet (April 1; Sherwood Park, AB)  80.00

03-04-17 Ticket to 53rd Annual Wild Game Banquet and Trophy Ball (March 4; Fort Saskatchewan, AB)  40.00

03-04-17 Ticket to the Safe Place Pink Tea Luncheon (March 4; Sherwood Park, AB)  40.00

03-22-17 Ticket to the Sherwood Park Chamber of Commerce Luncheon (February 15; Sherwood Park, AB)  25.00

11-17-16 Ticket to the Alberta Industrial Heartland Association Stakeholder Update and Luncheon (January 
19; Edmonton, AB)

 150.00

11-25-16 Ticket to the Economic IMPACT Luncheon (January 10; Edmonton, AB)  129.00

12-01-16 Ticket to the One! International Fundraiser (February 3; Edmonton, AB)  74.45

12-16-16 Ticket to the Canadian Birkebeiner Vikings' Feast (February 11; Sherwood Park, AB)  42.25

 905.53Registration Total

 2,267.61
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Ward One Vic Bidzinski
January 01, 2017 - March 31, 2017

 2,267.61Public Relations Total
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Ward One Vic Bidzinski
January 01, 2017 - March 31, 2017

Corporate Activities

Alberta Association of Municipal Districts and Counties Spring Convention | Edmonton, AB | March 20 - 22, 
2017

Registration

01-31-17 Registration  460.00

 460.00Registration Total

 460.00Alberta Association of Municipal Districts and Counties Spring Convention | Edmonton, AB 
| March 20 - 22, 2017 Total

 460.00Corporate Activities Total
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$163.42

$75.00

$3,997.18

Ward One Vic Bidzinski

Elected Official Expense Report

April 01, 2017 - June 30, 2017

Business Expenses

Professional Development

Public Relations

$1,349.64Corporate Activities

* Receipts will be made available upon request. Please contact the Office of the Elected Officials at 780-464-8138 for assistance.

$4,235.60Subtotal

Total $5,585.24

Business Expenses

Cellular

04-22-17 April Cellular Phone and Tablet  14.84

05-22-17 May Cellular Phone and Tablet  13.80

06-22-17 June Cellular Phone and Tablet  14.57

 43.21Cellular Total

Office Phone

04-30-17 April Office Phone  9.07

05-31-17 May Office Phone  9.06

06-30-17 June Office Phone  9.07

 27.20Office Phone Total

Printing

04-28-17 April Printing  15.67

05-29-17 May Printing  41.74

06-28-17 June Printing  35.60

 93.01Printing Total

 163.42

 163.42Business Expenses Total
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Ward One Vic Bidzinski
April 01, 2017 - June 30, 2017

Professional Development

Registration

06-12-17 Registration for the Business Retention and Expansion International Conference (June 21; 
Edmonton, AB)

 75.00

 75.00Registration Total

 75.00

 75.00Professional Development Total
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Ward One Vic Bidzinski
April 01, 2017 - June 30, 2017

Public Relations

Donations

03-30-17 Six books for Wes Hosford Read-a-Thon  63.57

05-17-17 Canada 150th anniversary pins for the Our Lady of Perpetual Help Catholic Parish  85.48

 149.05Donations Total

Meals

03-27-17 Resident Meeting  81.00

 81.00Meals Total

Newsletters to the Public

03-29-17 Two Sherwood Park Independent Columns  556.00

04-30-17 Two Sherwood Park Independent Columns  556.00

05-08-17 April eNewsletter Fee  6.25

05-31-17 May eNewsletter Fee  6.25

06-30-17 June eNewsletter Fee  6.25

 1,130.75Newsletters to the Public Total

Other

04-30-17 Strathcona County volunteer pins for Rural Volunteer Appreciation Event (April 30; Ardrossan, AB)  64.97

 64.97Other Total

Promotional Items

06-05-17 (24) Mighty mugs  856.18

 856.18Promotional Items Total

Registration

03-21-17 Ticket to the Edmonton Prayer Breakfast (April 26; Edmonton, AB)  50.00

03-29-17 Ticket to the Urban Development Institute Luncheon (April 20; Edmonton, AB)  47.02

03-31-17 Two tickets to the Sherwood Park Ducks Unlimited Banquet (May 13; Sherwood Park, AB)  100.00

04-11-17 Ticket to the SAFFRON 5km Walk and Run Consent Event (May 27; Sherwood Park, AB)  28.00

04-12-17 Ticket to the Birch Bay Ranch Bands and Bids Concert (May 7; Sherwood Park, AB)  20.00

04-20-17 Strathcona County 13th Annual Mayor's Golf Classic (August 11; Sherwood Park, AB)  176.19

04-24-17 Edmonton Chamber of Commerce Golf Tournament (June 15; Edmonton, AB)  235.00

04-24-17 Rotary Club and Robinhood Association Golf Tournament (June 7; Edmonton, AB)  275.00

04-26-17 Ticket to the Strathcona County Mayor's Prayer Breakfast (May 2; Sherwood Park, AB)  22.00

04-27-17 Ticket to the Strathcona County Mayor's State of the County Address Luncheon (March 15; 
Sherwood Park, AB)

 40.00

05-01-17 Ticket to the Strathcona County Library Fundraiser (May 1; Sherwood Park, AB)  35.00

05-04-17 Sherwood Park Chamber of Commerce Golf Tournament (June 14; Sherwood Park, AB)  150.00

05-11-17 Ticket to the Urban Development Institute Luncheon (May 18; Edmonton, AB)  47.02

05-16-17 Ticket to the Ardrossan United Church Beef Dinner (April 22; Ardrossan, AB)  20.00

05-16-17 Ticket to the Sherwood Park Chamber of Commerce Luncheon (April 19; Sherwood Park, AB)  25.00

05-31-17 The Boys and Girls Club of Edmonton Children First Golf Classic (August 17; Carvel, AB)  300.00

05-31-17 Ticket to the Sherwood Park Chamber of Commerce Luncheon (May 17; Sherwood Park, AB)  25.00

06-07-17 MEG Energy Golf Tournament (July 17; Fort Saskatchewan, AB)  120.00

 1,715.23Registration Total

 3,997.18

 3,997.18Public Relations Total
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Ward One Vic Bidzinski
April 01, 2017 - June 30, 2017

Corporate Activities

Alberta Association of Municipal Districts and Counties Spring Convention | Edmonton, AB | March 20 - 22, 
2017

Parking

03-20-17 Parking  4.76

03-21-17 Parking  19.05

03-22-17 Parking  16.67

 40.48Parking Total

 40.48Alberta Association of Municipal Districts and Counties Spring Convention | Edmonton, AB 
| March 20 - 22, 2017 Total

Federation of Canadian Municipalities Conference and Trade Show | Ottawa, ON | June 1 - 4, 2017

Accomodation

02-25-17 The Westin Ottawa  306.11

05-26-17 Partial refund -279.34

 26.77Accomodation Total

Registration

02-09-17 Registration  1,043.28

11-09-16 Collaborate to Compete Regional Symposium (May 31; Ottawa, ON)  239.11

 1,282.39Registration Total

 1,309.16Federation of Canadian Municipalities Conference and Trade Show | Ottawa, ON | June 1 - 
4, 2017 Total

 1,349.64Corporate Activities Total
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$139.68

$0.00

$817.32

Ward One Vic Bidzinski

Elected Official Expense Report

July 01, 2017 - September 30, 2017

Business Expenses

Professional Development

Public Relations

$0.00Corporate Activities

* Receipts will be made available upon request. Please contact the Office of the Elected Officials at 780-464-8138 for assistance.

$957.00Subtotal

Total $957.00

Business Expenses

Cellular

07-22-17 July Cellular Phone and Tablet  16.03

08-22-17 August Cellular Phone and Tablet  15.07

09-22-17 September Cellular Phone and Tablet  14.04

 45.14Cellular Total

Office Phone

07-31-17 July Office Phone  9.09

08-31-17 August Office Phone  9.10

09-30-17 September Office Phone  9.05

 27.24Office Phone Total

Printing

07-31-17 July Printing  27.15

08-31-17 August Printing  24.17

09-30-17 September Printing  15.98

 67.30Printing Total

 139.68

 139.68Business Expenses Total
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Ward One Vic Bidzinski
July 01, 2017 - September 30, 2017

Public Relations

Meals

07-14-17 Resident Meeting  75.02

 75.02Meals Total

Newsletters to the Public

08-16-17 July eNewsletter Fee  6.25

 6.25Newsletters to the Public Total

Registration

06-16-17 RCMP Memorial Golf Tournament (July 12; Sherwood Park, AB)  150.00

06-21-17 Urban Development Institute Golf Tournament (August 10; Edmonton, AB)  201.05

06-26-17 Sherwood Park Rams Bursary Golf Tournament (June 23; Sherwood Park, AB)  175.00

07-13-17 Strathcona County Community Hospital Foundation Golf Tournament (June 22; Sherwood Park, 
AB)

 185.00

07-26-17 Ticket to the Sherwood Park Chamber of Commerce Luncheon (June 21; Sherwood Park, AB)  25.00

 736.05Registration Total

 817.32

 817.32Public Relations Total
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$19.55

$0.00

$195.00

Ward One Vic Bidzinski

Elected Official Expense Report

October 01, 2017 - October 23, 2017

Business Expenses

Professional Development

Public Relations

$0.00Corporate Activities

* Receipts will be made available upon request. Please contact the Office of the Elected Officials at 780-464-8138 for assistance.

$214.55Subtotal

Total $214.55

Business Expenses

Cellular

10-23-17 October Cellular Phone and Tablet  12.82

 12.82Cellular Total

Office Phone

10-23-17 October Office Phone  6.73

 6.73Office Phone Total

 19.55

 19.55Business Expenses Total
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Ward One Vic Bidzinski
October 01, 2017 - October 23, 2017

Public Relations

Registration

10-23-17 Swinging for Hope Golf Tournament (September 11; Edmonton, AB)  195.00

 195.00Registration Total

 195.00

 195.00Public Relations Total
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